
NIIGATA MACHINE TECHNO Co., Ltd.

MD-S7000 Series

Clamping Force kN

Tie-Bar Distance mm

Mold Height (Max./Min.) mm

Mold Opening Stroke mm

Ejector Stroke mm

Injection Unit T・m

Screw Type -

Screw Diameter mm

Calculated Injection Volume cm3

Calculated Injection Capacity g

Max. Injection Pressure MPa

Max. Hold Pressure MPa

Max. Injection Speed mm/s

MD450S7000

4500

910×810

910/380

800

Item

i32

A B

160

200 170

180 155

160

φ76 φ82

1588 1848

1461 1700


